Games for BYE-NO GAME, 2 Tuesday Coed Europa League (Pasadena)

Date

04/14/
15

04/21/
15
04/21/
15
04/28/

15

05/12/
15

05/12/
15
05/19/
15

05/19/
15

05/26/
15

05/26/
15

06/02/
15
06/02/
15
06/16/

15

06/16/
15

06/23/
15
06/23/
15

06/30/
15

Time

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

11:00 PM
PDT

Last Updated on June 03, 2024

Away Team

G2
Futbolistas (purple)
CZ Foundation FC
Mutlu FC
America
Norton TCFC (red)
G2
Sporting Clube de Portugal
BYE-NO GAME
BYE-NO GAME
BYE-NO GAME
BYE-NO GAME
America
Norton TCFC (red)
BarcaDENA FC (turquoise)
Congregation FC (black)

Sporting Clube de Portugal

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

BYE-NO GAME

BYE-NO GAME

BYE-NO GAME

BYE-NO GAME

BYE-NO GAME

BYE-NO GAME

BYE-NO GAME

BYE-NO GAME

CZ Foundation FC

Futbolistas (purple)

Mutlu FC
Average Joes
BYE-NO GAME
BYE-NO GAME
BYE-NO GAME
BYE-NO GAME

BYE-NO GAME

Hom Result

Scor
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored

Unscored

9 TeamPages



