

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/14/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	G2		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
04/21/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	Futbolistas (purple)		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
04/21/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	CZ Foundation FC		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
04/28/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	Mutlu FC		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
05/12/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	America		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
05/12/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	Norton TCFC (red)		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
05/19/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	G2		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
05/19/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	Sporting Clube de Portugal		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
05/26/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	BYE-NO GAME		CZ Foundation FC		Unscored
05/26/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	BYE-NO GAME		Futbolistas (purple)		Unscored
06/02/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	BYE-NO GAME		Mutlu FC		Unscored
06/02/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	BYE-NO GAME		Average Joes		Unscored
06/16/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	America		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
06/16/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	Norton TCFC (red)		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
06/23/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	BarcaDENA FC (turquoise)		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
06/23/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	Congregation FC (black)		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored
06/30/ 15	11:00 PM PDT	Sporting Clube de Portugal		BYE-NO GAME		Unscored